You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1625 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 9th - 10th May 2019

Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 [ C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[ 1625|536 |502| 91 626 669 | 786 | 839 | 179 | 684 | 387 [375| 926 | 699 195 543 351 396 140

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If each of the following happened at the
forthcoming EU Parliament elections, how much
impact do you think that will have on the Brexit
process?
The Brexit Party performs well
A great deal of impact 31 | 41 27 20 23 45 | 29 32 25 22 36 45| 29 33 31 31 29 34 28
A moderate impact 24 | 23 28 31 27 23 | 26 22 32 25 20 22| 27 20 28 27 26 18 20
TOTAL GREAT / MODERATE IMPACT 55 64 55 51 50 68 55 54 57 47 56 67 56 53 59 58 55 52 48
A small impact 13 | 11 16 16 18 9 16 10 12 13 15 11| 14 12 10 12 14 15 16
No impact 11 8 10 17 14 6 13 8 7 12 12 8 12 9 6 10 11 11 19
TOTAL SMALL /NO IMPACT 24 19 26 33 32 15 29 18 19 25 27 19 26 21 16 22 25 26 35
Don'tknow 22 | 16 20 16 18 17 | 15 27 24 28 16 14| 18 27 26 21 21 23 17
The Brexit Party performs badly
A great deal ofimpact 17 | 18 20 17 19 20 | 15 19 20 16 17 18| 18 16 18 17 17 15 20
A moderate impact 13 | 13 15 11 15 11 14 13 20 12 13 13| 14 11 12 14 15 11 13
TOTAL GREAT / MODERATE IMPACT 30 31 35 28 34 31 29 32 40 28 30 31 32 27 30 31 32 26 33
Asmallimpact 20 | 21 19 28 19 21 | 23 17 26 17 19 22| 20 20 20 20 19 22 17
Noimpact 26 | 28 26 27 28 27 | 32 21 10 25 33 30| 28 24 23 27 26 26 32
TOTAL SMALL /NO IMPACT 46 49 45 55 47 48 55 38 36 42 52 52 48 44 43 47 45 48 49
Don'tknow 24 | 20 20 18 19 21 | 17 30 25 29 19 18| 20 28 28 22 23 26 18
Labour performs well
A great deal ofimpact 12 | 12 15 4 13 13 | 13 11 20 9 13 13| 11 13 17 10 13 12 11
A moderate impact 22 | 18 30 33 29 19 | 21 23 23 22 23 20| 24 19 23 20 24 21 23
TOTAL GREAT / MODERATE IMPACT 34 30 45 37 42 32 34 34 43 31 36 33 35 32 40 30 37 33 34
Asmallimpact 21 | 24 18 33 22 22 | 24 19 22 20 20 26| 22 20 19 24 21 18 26
Noimpact 21 |28 15 14 16 26 | 25 17 10 18 26 26| 22 19 13 22 19 23 20
TOTAL SMALL / NO IMPACT 42 52 33 47 38 48 49 36 32 38 46 52 44 39 32 46 40 41 46
Don'tknow 24 | 19 22 16 20 20 | 17 32 25 32 19 15| 21 29 27 24 23 26 20
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Weighted Sample[ 1625|536 |502| 91 626 669 | 786 | 839 | 179 | 684 | 387 [375| 926 | 699 195 543 351 396 140

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If each of the following happened at the
forthcoming EU Parliament elections, how much
impact do you think that will have on the Brexit
process?
Labour performs badly
A great deal of impact 7 7 10 6 10 8 7 7 12 6 7 9 7 8 10 6 7 8 10
A moderate impact 18 | 14 23 25 24 14 | 19 17 25 17 19 14| 20 15 15 16 22 17 21
TOTAL GREAT / MODERATE IMPACT 25 21 33 31 34 22 26 24 37 23 26 23 27 23 25 22 29 25 31
Asmallimpact 22 | 23 22 32 23 22 | 25 18 21 21 21 24| 22 21 23 23 21 19 24
Noimpact 28 | 38 22 20 22 36 | 31 25 14 23 34 37| 29 26 22 30 27 30 24
TOTAL SMALL /NO IMPACT 50 61 44 52 45 58 56 43 35 44 55 61 51 47 45 53 48 49 48
Don'tknow 25 | 19 23 16 21 20 | 17 32 28 33 19 16| 22 30 31 25 23 26 21
The Conservatives perform well
A great deal ofimpact 15 | 17 16 15 19 16 16 15 16 13 14 20| 16 14 20 14 15 15 15
A moderate impact 23 | 25 23 31 26 23 | 24 23 32 19 26 24| 24 22 19 26 25 20 23
TOTAL GREAT / MODERATE IMPACT 38 42 39 46 45 39 40 38 48 32 40 44 40 36 39 40 40 35 38
Asmallimpact 19 | 20 19 26 19 20 | 21 17 14 20 18 21| 20 18 20 19 19 19 19
Noimpact 19 | 21 18 15 17 21 23 14 11 18 23 19| 19 18 12 18 19 21 23
TOTAL SMALL /NO IMPACT 38 41 37 41 36 41 44 31 25 38 41 40 39 36 32 37 38 40 42
Don'tknow 24 | 17 23 13 20 19 | 16 31 27 31 19 15| 20 29 29 23 22 25 19
The Conservatives perform badly
A great deal ofimpact 16 | 14 22 16 21 15 | 16 16 24 15 14 16| 18 14 16 15 18 15 20
A moderate impact 20 | 22 22 32 26 19 | 22 19 23 19 23 20| 22 19 24 21 23 17 17
TOTAL GREAT / MODERATE IMPACT 36 36 44 48 47 34 38 35 47 34 37 36 40 33 40 36 41 32 37
Asmallimpact 19 | 22 17 24 18 22 | 20 17 15 17 19 23| 20 17 20 19 17 19 21
Noimpact 21 | 25 17 15 17 25 | 26 17 11 19 26 25| 21 22 13 22 20 24 24
TOTAL SMALL / NO IMPACT 40 47 34 39 35 47 46 34 26 36 45 48 41 39 33 41 37 43 45
Don'tknow 24 | 18 22 13 19 19 | 16 31 27 31 19 15| 20 28 28 23 22 25 19
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Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib . Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49 | 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 [ C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[ 1625|536 |502| 91 626 669 | 786 | 839 | 179 | 684 | 387 [375| 926 | 699 195 543 351 396 140

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
If each of the following happened at the
forthcoming EU Parliament elections, how much
impact do you think that will have on the Brexit
process?
Anti-Brexit parties like the Liberal Democrats,
Greens and Change UK perform well
A great deal of impact 22 | 18 29 35 30 18 | 23 22 29 19 23 24| 25 19 19 24 24 21 24
A moderate impact 22 | 20 25 31 26 19 | 23 21 25 22 20 21| 24 19 26 23 19 19 26
TOTAL GREAT / MODERATE IMPACT 44 38 54 66 56 37 46 43 54 41 43 45 49 38 45 47 43 40 50
Asmallimpact 19 | 23 15 15 17 22 | 21 16 20 18 19 19| 19 18 15 18 19 21 20
Noimpact 14 | 20 10 7 9 20 16 12 2 11 18 19| 14 14 9 13 14 17 14
TOTAL SMALL /NO IMPACT 33 43 25 22 26 42 37 28 22 29 37 38 33 32 24 31 33 38 34
Don'tknow 23 | 19 20 12| 17 21|17 29 |24 29 20 16| 19 30| 30 22 24 24 16
Anti-Brexit parties like the Liberal Democrats,
Greens and Change UK perform badly
A great deal of impact 10 8 13 17 14 9 12 9 15 9 9 13| 11 9 12 10 10 10 13
A moderate impact 15 | 14 18 18 18 13 16 13 15 15 14 14| 16 13 17 16 16 12 11
TOTAL GREAT / MODERATE IMPACT 25 22 31 35 32 22 28 22 30 24 23 27 27 22 29 26 26 22 24
Asmallimpact 22 | 25 21 30 24 24 | 23 22 25 19 23 27| 25 20 21 21 22 23 28
Noimpact 27 | 33 25 21 24 33 | 30 25 16 25 33 30| 28 27 18 28 28 30 30
TOTAL SMALL /NO IMPACT 49 58 46 51 48 57 53 47 41 44 56 57 53 47 39 49 50 53 58
Don'tknow 25 |20 22 15| 20 21|19 31 |28 32 20 16| 20 32| 32 25 24 25 18
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